Resultat Oland Ultra Trail 2020

Datum:
Arrangor:

Deltagare:
115

OLAND ULTRA

20-08-08
Hogby IF.

anmalda

Svnpunkter till frildrott@hogbyif.se

Plac

©O© o0 ~NO O, WN PP

NNNNNNRPRPRPREPRRERRER
OB WNRPROOVCONOU NWNERO

50 km Man
Namn

Linus Wirén

Pétur Sturla Bjarnason
Johan Nordstréom
Martin Jonsson
Jan Waermo
Staffan Helmersson
Lars Marklund
Victor Bystrém
Anders Ljungholm
David Nilsson
Magnus Lovgren
Johan Mood
Johannes Engberg
Jesper Thiman
Ivar Carlson
Mikael Pettersson
Johan Andersson
Magnus Hagglund
Maksim Nikitiuk
David Nylander
Josef Widestrom
Henrik Arrhenius
Jesper Calderon
Stefan Zackrisson
Gustav Bern

Plats: Boda Sand, Oland

Tavlingsledare: Carl-Gustaf Nilsson.

Vader: Mulet/soldis, 26 grader.

Fod
93
80
79
82
71
79
76
91
72
82
69
88
87
83
73
80
86
71
83
78
70
60
74
69
85

94 | mal

d Foéreninglort
Halle IF
Runacademy IF
Hogby IF
Malmo Gerillalépare
Mot Oandligheten SK
Oskarshamn
Kalmar RC Triathlon
Hogby IF
Farjestadens Motion IF
Rélla Rebel Runners/Peab
Team Lovgren
HLTC Eksjo
Mot oandligheten SK
Kalmar RC Triathlon
Kalmar RC Triathlon
Nybro Ski
Tingsryd
Svinstadsjons IF
Oskarshamn
Kalmar
Onsala
Team Blekinge LF
Skarblacka
Zacke 51
Kalmar

Tid
3:23:35
3:25:38
3:46:33
3:55:09
4.04:32
4:06:10
4.06:47
4.09:54
4:10:45
4:18:25
4:23:53
4:28:02
4.28:38
4:29:54
4:31:47
4:38:19
4:39:31
4:45:03
4:47:.03
4:51.07
4.51.27
4:52.07
4:52:11
5:02:36
5:08:54

Nr
52

36
23
49
18
31
111
29
35
30
33
14
47
11
42

20
34
37
51

10
110


mailto:friidrott@hogbyif.se

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
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Kristofer Bengtsson
Christian Rennwandt
Michael Ericsson
Robert Larsson
Peter Brostréom
John Savenryd
Martin Steiner
Patrik Weidemar
Andreas Barkstedt
Adam Zackrisson
Ragnar Lindstrom
Lukasz Czarnowski
Per Johansson

Ulf Nasslander
Joakim Thiman

50 km Kvinnor
Namn

Erika Lindblad
Kajsa Pernbert
Isabella Lang

Linda Wolfgang
Gith Johansson
Paulina Fridlund
Cecilia Olsson

78
74
68
82
64
89
92
83
77
89
61
72
62
63
82

Fodd
93
80
93
72
75
77
69

Kalmar RC Triathlon
Kolmarden
Kalmar

Kalmar

Kalmar
Ljungbyholm

AXA SC
Morbylanga GolF
Glasrikets RC
Zacke 51

IK Akele
Oskarshamn
Holmahult LK
Team Nordic Trail
Flygt IF

Foreninglort
Hogby IF

Trekanten

Kalmar RC Triathlon
Kalmar RC Triathlon
AmoKabel RC
Harlovs IF

Rella Rebell Runners

5:14:33
5:16:52
5:20:19
5:20:30
5:32:.01
5:40:19
5:41:22
5:46:05
5:53:10
5:54:25
5:57:05
6:08:03
6:35:38
DNF
DNF

Tid
4:10:52
4:43:53
4:.52:54
5:05:33
5:15:16
5:25:28
6:34:34

43
15
26

46
44
50

109
28
12
22
38
48

Nr
27
40
25
53
21
16
39
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25 km Méan
Namn

Jonatan Alvaeus
Claes Hydvall

Simon Krawe

Adrian Skobe

Fredrik Lindstrom
Robin Almqgvist
Anders Burman
Christer Skoog

Erik Hogkvist
Andreas Eriksson
Anders Rehn
Magnus Jansson
David Masegard
Dennis Stridh

Tom Danielsson
Carl-Johan Wardman
Rickard Jonasson
Viktor Gustavsson
Johannes Schrevelius
Mattias Brundin

Lars Blixte

Stefan Wiberg
Christian Thorssell
Johannes Schrevelius
Jan Adolfsson

25 km Kvinnor
Namn

Sandra Sddergren
Maja Gustafsson
Sarah Stralenstam
Sofia Gavsten
Hanna Ahl

Inger Bergstrom
Carina Berntsson

Fodd
90
79
92
01
77
86
63
59
89
90
66
85
78
77
69
85
78
92
70
74
62
54
82
70
58

Fodd
89
71
80
79
88
66
61

Foreninglort
Upsala IF

Ocab RC

TSM Running
Kalmar OK
Husfoto
Norrképing
Trangsvikens IF
Kils OK

Team Nordic Trail
Nopro RC Norrkoping
Hogby IF

BK Nore

Bjorknas

Hogby IF

Kalmar

Alkistan

Vedborm Runners
Glasrikets RC
Karlskrona

Klan Banan

Team Blekinge LF
Ralla Rebel Runners
Kalmar
Karlskrona
Farjestaden

Foreninglort

FIF Gnistan
Team Oderborn
Kalmar OK
Uppsala LK
Slimos l6pargrupp
Riv globen
Kongahalla AIK

Tid
1:38:32
1:41:24
1:42:31
1:44:49
1:46:38
1:49:10
1:51:21
1.51:52
1.52:13
1:56:20
2:03:21
2:05:06
2:14:15
2:15:42
2:19:41
2:24:35
2:24:49
2:34:10
2:41:40
2:47:20
2:48:27
2:57:04
3:09:27
3:22:03
3:30:32

Tid
1:51:28
2:00:09
2:05:41
2:14:21
2:17:26
2:18:34
2:18:41

Nr
64
83
87
133
89
57
73
58
84
76
97
85
59
99
75
104
86
68
98
72
56
105
103
98
61

Nr
102
78
100
81
62
69
70



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Linn Bescher

Anna Astrand
Camilla Persson
Maria Masegard
Johanna Ankarskdld
Elisabet Altin

Lotti Harrisson
Pernilla Arenius
Jenny Wannstrom
Johanna Andersson
Erika Narklin

Asa Carlson
Josefine Lindstrom
Annelie Petersson
Eva-Marie Frésemo
Jenny Nelson
Jennie Sundberg

91
83
62
80
88
80
65
79
84
72
92
74
86
66
78
82
78

#Blidittbastajag
Kalmar

Hogby IF

Bjorknas
Runacademy IF
Vaxjo

Hogby IF

Fliseryd

Linkdping

Linkdping

Slimos lépargrupp
Vassmolosa
Linkdping

Raélla Rebel Runners
Ralla Rebel Runners
Ralla Rebel Runners
Rélla Rebel Runners

2:21.07
2:24:24
2:24:42
2:25:43
2:28:46
2:29:17
2:31.06
2:31:14
2:34.03
2:45:13
2:54:49
3:00:01
3:06:02
3:31:36
3:33:50
3:33:56
3:34:00

71
107
130

60

66

63

82

67
106

65

92

74

90

93

77

91
101
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